BULLETIN NO. AR-23.02
Spectrum DTTM
Digital Position Transmitter
Full-Range Position Transmitter
with Digital Sensing
Westlock has merged absolute
encoder sensing technology with
loop-powered analog transmission

0.7° 256 counts in 180°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS (inches/mm)
AREA CLASSIFICATIONS
NEMA 4, 4x, 7, 9
Class I, Groups C, D
Class II, Groups E, F, G,
Divisions 1 & 2
OPEN
COLOR CODED
"BEACON POSITION
INDICATOR"
3/4" NPT
2 PLC'S
SIDE VIEW
2.34
59
DIA
+.000
-.002
FLAT DIA
6.42
163
6.13
156
2.94
75
1.75
44
.25
6
.56
14
.95
24
.72
18
.375
9.52
.250
6.35
.62
16
3.25
82
BOTTOM VIEW
SQU2.25
57
1.12
28.5
2.28
58 5/16 - 18 UNC TAP
.44 DP,  4 PLC'S
UL (Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.)
CSA (Canadian Standards Association)
APPROVALS / CERTIFICATION
ENCLOSURE
Conduit Entries
Terminal Strip
2 - 3/4” NPT
8 contacts standard
16 contact available
ENCLOSURE BEACONTM 3-WAY BEACONTM SOLENOID
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
90° RotationSTANDARD
(Black & Yellow)
BY
ANSI YELLOW